KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account
Year ended 31st March 2023

INCOME

P2P

Associate Subscriptions
Interest

Arnold Cup

Corbett Cup

Dyer Smith Cup

Fleming Femina/Hunter Homines
George Griffiths

Larsky Cup

Phillimore Cup

Congress Really Easy

Saturday Virtual Games
Kent/EBU Virtual Improvers Pairs
Kent Congress

Green pointed Swiss teams
Green pointed Swiss pairs

EXPENDITURE

Kent Representative Teams
Committee Expenses
Website

Junior Bridge Camp

Junior Team Donation
Stationery and postage
Teacher training subsidies
Equipment maintenance

12.20
-62.93
-111.84
62.09
25.36
-141.40
-128.40

1,104.00
1,225.00
133.20
500.00
600.00
44.39
190.00
150.85

2023 2022
£ £

3,862.98 4,073.52
305.00 255.00
106.17 2.39
4,274.15 4,330.91

-105.00

-90.48

45.38

61.65

142.73

-203.06

90.67
-344.92 51.70 -6.41
-85.23 48.90
895.24 1,101.38
322.13 386.08
214.07 222.47
493.79 509.48
5,769.23 6,592.81

632.00

1,255.00

133.20

500.00
3,947.44 = 2,520.20

£1,821.79

£4,072.61



