KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account Year ended 31st March 2023

		<u>2023</u>		<u>2022</u>
		£		£
INCOME				
P2P		3,862.98		4,073.52
Associate Subscriptions		305.00		255.00
Interest	_	106.17	_	2.39
		4,274.15		4,330.91
Arnold Cup	12.20		-105.00	
Corbett Cup	-62.93		-90.48	
Dyer Smith Cup	-111.84		45.38	
Fleming Femina/Hunter Homines	62.09		61.65	
George Griffiths	25.36		142.73	
Larsky Cup	-141.40		-203.06	
Phillimore Cup	-141.40		90.67	
Congress Really Easy	-120.40	-344.92	51.70	-6.41
Saturday Virtual Games		-85.23		48.90
Kent/EBU Virtual Improvers Pairs		895.24		1,101.38
Kent Congress		322.13		386.08
Green pointed Swiss teams		214.07		222.47
Green pointed Swiss pairs		493.79		509.48
dreen pointed Swiss pairs	_	5,769.23	_	6,592.81
		3,709.23		0,392.81
EXPENDITURE				
Kent Representative Teams	1,104.00		632.00	
Committee Expenses	1,225.00		1,255.00	
Website	133.20		133.20	
Junior Bridge Camp	500.00		500.00	
Junior Team Donation	600.00		-	
Stationery and postage	44.39		-	
Teacher training subsidies	190.00		-	
Equipment maintenance	150.85	3,947.44	-	2,520.20
	=	£1,821.79	=	£4,072.61